

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 82943871

Data publicarii 31.05.23 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 2.475,66 RON - 2.475,66 RON

Descriere: 1 ULEI PT LANT 5 L BUC 4 68,91 275,64 2 TOPOR PANA CU MANER LEMN 2000G BUC 1 138,66 138,66 3 BEC LED A60 E27/11W/6400K ALB RECE BUC 10 8,4 84 4 FURTUN APA SILICONAT 3/4 VENUS ML 2 4,2 8,4 5 VAR SAC 9 21,01 189,09 6 LAV KOBER ZERTIFICAT INT. 15L BUC 3 379,83 1139,49 7 SET PREMIUM ZUGRAVIT BUC 1 38,66 38,66 8 PRAF RIGIPS NIDA 5KG BUC 1 16,81 16,81 9 ECOLUX 0,75 ALB BUC 2 32,35 64,7 10 KOBER LAC PALISANDRU 4L BUC 1 136,14 136,14 11 PENSULA LATA 100MM BUC 1 15,13 15,13 12 PENSULA LATA 40 MM BUC 1 4,2 4,2 13 MANUSI PROTECTIE LATER NEGRU 10 BUC 6 6,72 40,32 14 BEC LED A65-E27/15W/6400K BUC 10 10,93 109,3 15 SURUB M 10*30 BUC 15 1,09 16,35 16 PIULITA 10 BUC 15 0,29 4,35 17 SAIBA 10 BUC 15 0,5 7,5 18 SAIBA GROVER 10MM BUC 15 0,08 1,2 19 BURGHIU METAL 4MM BUC 1 5,04 5,04 20 BURGHIU METAL 6 BUC 2 5,88 11,76 21 BURGHIU METAL 8 MM BUC 1 10,08 10,08 22 BANDA SCOTH 48*66M BUC 2 6,72 13,44 23 CILINDRU SIGURANTA 80MM- 5 CHEI BUC 1 40,34 40,34 24 COLIERE PLASTIC 4,8*400 BUC 1 13,45 13,45 25 MANUSI PIELE CAPRA MANSETA SCAI BUC 1 21,01 21,01 26 FOLIE SOLAR UW KG 3,5 20,17 70,595